
galway - €42.50

sligo - €17.50

dublin - €113

Photocopy/
Printing 

ElectricityTv & Internet

Food

GALWAY €260.00
€25.00

€20.00
€80.00 SLIGO

€175.00

€39.50
€15.00

€15.00

DUBLIN

€214.00

€30.00

€25.00

€56.75

Over the course of an academic year, 
it’s estimated a student at IT Sligo 
will spend approximately €1,575 on 
food – including a weekly shop, 

breakfast, lunch etc. The exact same 
annual bill in Dublin would cost 

€1,811 or €1,661 in Galway

Dublin
     €575.00 

Galway
€420.00

  Sligo 
€320.00

• * Averages of cost of living figures - Sources: University College Dublin, Trinity College Dublin, Dublin Institute of Technology and Dublin City University
• ** Average of cost of living figures - Sources: National University College Galway and the Galway and Mayo Institute of Technology
• *** Figures provided by IT Sligo 

Average monthly costs
of attending college 

With its close proximity to the 
famous surfing beaches of 
Strandhill and Enniscrone,

 the opportunities for outdoor 
recreation available through 
IT Sligo are immense and 
relatively inexpensive

DUBLIN

sLIGO
&GALWAY

FUN, DYNAMIC, AFFOrDABLE!

According to Numbeo.com a 
pair of jeans in Dublin costs, 
on average, €77.49 compared 
with €60 in Sligo. And while 
a pair of Nike Running shoes 
will set you back €71.67 in 

Sligo the price will be 
nearer €80.87 in the Capital

A pint of beer costs, on 
average, €4.20 in Sligo 

the price is €5 in Galway 
City and €5.25 in Dublin 


